
Eastern North Carolina Jr. Golf League
 Division A

2023 Schedule
(Rev. 5/24)

BOYS
Day/Date Time Location
Thu, June 15   3:30 pm River Bend Country Club 
Tue, June 27   3:00 pm The Emerald Golf Club
Thu, July 6   4:00 pm Carolina Colours Golf Club 
Mon, July 10 12:00 pm Crystal Coast Country Club
Tue, July 25   3:00 pm Taberna Country Club

League Finals
Mon, Aug 7 10:00 am Wedgewood Golf Course (Wilson)

GIRLS
Day/Date Time Location
Mon, June 12  9:00 am Sound of Freedom Golf Course 
Wed, June 21  4:00 pm Carolina Colours Golf Club
Tue, July 11  3:00 pm Harbor Pointe Golf Club 
Tue, July 18  3:00 pm The Emerald Golf Club
Thu, July 27  3:30 pm Minnesott Beach Golf & Country Club

League Finals
Tue, Aug 8  3:00 pm Minnesott Beach Golf & Country Club

Cart Fees
Carolina Colours - $12 per cart
Crystal Coast - $8 per cart
Emerald – $10 per cart 
Harbor Pointe - $11 per cart
Minnesott - $11 per rider
River Bend - $11 per rider
Sound of Freedom - $8 per cart
Taberna - $10 per cart


